800m jooks
1.54,94

2.00,87
2.01,05
2.01,19
2.02,62
2.02,76
2.04,91
2.05,61
2.07,06
2.07,96
(10)
2.08,29
2.09,43
2.10,03
2.10,93
2.11,58
2.11,81
212,13

Rasmus Kisel
Kristjan Karama
Tauri Tamm
Matthias Rimm
Silver Kask
Robertas Pozela
Mihkel Reinkubjas
Karl Tiit

Kevin Raja
Mauno Kapten

Frank Abner
Vladislav Pavljuk
Harry Martdnov
Rauno Rand
Ragnar Piirjoe
Laur Lilienberg
Karl Tamberg

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

21.07.96 Audentese SK
24.10.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
08.02.96 Audentese SK
21.03.97 Audentese SK
10.06.97 KJS Sakala
06.05.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
12.12.96 KJK Vike
11.06.97 Tartu U. ASK
05.11.96 VAK Staier
08.04.96 Tartu U. ASK

23.02.97 Treeningpartner
11.09.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
05.04.96 SK Fortis

01.04.97 Kuusalu SK
21.03.96 KJK Vike

02.12.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.08.97 Audentese SK
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11

12
13
14
15

mj
mj
mj
mj
mj

mj
mj

mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu

Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu

22.02.15
22.02.15
24.01.15
24.01.15
24.01.15
24.01.15
24.01.15
22.02.15
24.01.15
24.01.15

24.01.15
24.01.15
20.02.15
24.01.15
24.01.15
24.01.15
24.01.15



